

In honour of Dr. Marja Lehto Finland's candidate to the International Law Commission

H.E. Ambassador Kai Sauer

Permanent Representative of Finland to the United Nations

requests the pleasure of the company of the

Permanent Representative Deputy Permanent Representative/
Legal Adviser/ ElectionWednescond Deputy Permanent Representative/
from 1:15 pm to 3:00 pm

at the Permanent Mission of Finland to the United Nations
866 United Nations Plaza, Suite 222
(at 48th Street and First Avenue)

"Invitation to follow"